
Place photo or drawing here!

Place photo or drawing here!

Place photo or drawing here!

Place photo or drawing here!

My Favorite Toys are:
___________
___________

Date__________

My Favorite Game to Play is:
___________
___________

Date__________

My First Words:
___________
___________

Date__________

I Smile Most When:
___________
___________

Date__________
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Place photo or drawing here!

Place photo or drawing here!

This Growth Chart Belongs To:

My Favorite Food is:
___________
___________

Date__________

My Favorite Song to Sing is:
___________
___________

Date__________

MARTIN

1 foot

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2 feet

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3

2

1

4 feet

3 feet

35

34

33

37

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

46

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

5 feet

62

63

64

65

Place photo or drawing here!

This growth chart is a component of the  
Michigan Legislature’s booklet, 

Your Child  
A Guide to Your Child’s Health & Safety


